
 
 

BREAKFAST 7.45 – 8.45 AM  VEGETARIAN & GLUTEN FREE (Qkr order only) 
Toasted Cheese Sandwich 
Fruit Cup 
Ham & Cheese Toastie 
 

$2.00 
$2.50 
$3.50 
 

 Vege Burger (V) 
Vege Fried Rice (V) 
Vegetable Lasagne (V) 
Gluten Free Sausage Roll 
Gluten Free Pie 
Gluten Free Vegan Sausage Roll 
 

$5.50 
$4.00 
$5.50 
$6.00 
$6.50 
$6.00 

HOT FOOD  COLD FOOD 
Grilled Chicken Burger 
Beef Burger 
Cheeseburger 
Garlic Bread (GF Option Available) 
Lasagne 
Mini Pie 
Sausage Roll 
Meat Pie 
Potato Top Pie  
Jacket Potato (GF) 
Chicken Burger Meatball Sub 
Mini Dim Sims 
TOASTED SANDWICHES (Some GF options available) 

Ham and Cheese  
Cheese and Tomato 
Ham, Cheese, Tomato 
Chicken and Cheese 
Ham and Cheese Croissant 
Ham and Cheese Bagel (GF Option Available) 

$5.50 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$2.50 
$5.50 
$2.50 
$4.50 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$5.00 
$5.50 
$5.00 
 
$3.50 
$3.50 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$4.00 
 

 SANDWICHES 
Cheese and Salad (V) 
Ham, Cheese, Tomato 
Cold Meat and Salad 
Chicken, Lettuce and Mayo 
Egg and Lettuce 
Cheese and Salad Wrap 
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap 
Chicken Tender Wrap 
SALAD BOX 
Cold Meat, egg and Salad 
Cold meat and Salad 
Cheese and Salad 

 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$5.00 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$5.00 
$5.50 
$6.00 
$5.50 
$5.00 
 

SNACKS 
Muffin of the Day 
Cheese & Biscuits 
Fruit Cup 
Yoghurt Cup & Muesli 
Jelly & Custard Cup 
Chips 
Chocolate Mousse 
Cookies 

$3.00 
$2.00 
$2.50 
$4.50 
$2.50 
$2.00 
$2.50 
$2.50 

DAILY SPECIALS ALL $6 ROTATING EVERY 4 WEEKS (Subject to change at any time) 
MONDAY   
Pizza 

 TUESDAY 
Burrito 

 WEDNESDAY   THURSDAY   FRIDAY  
Turkish 

Wk. 1 BBQ Chicken 
Wk. 2 Pepperoni 
Wk. 3 Hawaiian 
Wk. 4 Meat lovers 

 Mexican Beef 
Butter Chicken 
Roast Veg & Beans 
Beef Rogan Josh 

 Sweet & Sour Chicken 
San Choy Bow 
Chicken Pesto Pasta 
Massaman Beef Curry 
 

 Bacon Mac & Cheese 
Beef & Veg Stew 
Spaghetti Carbonara 
Cottage Pie 

 Roast Beef & Cheese 
Ham, Cheese, Pineapple 
Mediterranean 
Pulled Pork/Apple 
 
 
 
 

DRINKS 

Flavoured Milk – 300ml 
Chocolate, Strawberry 
 
Flavoured Milk – 500ml 
Chocolate, Strawberry,  
Coffee, Ice Break, Mocha 
Vitasoy Chocolate/Double Espresso 
330ml 

$3.00 
 
 
$4.50 

Impressed Juice 
Orange, Tropical 
Apple, Green Supreme 
 
Juice Poppers 
Orange, Apple, Apple & 
Blackcurrant  

$4.00 
 
 
 
$2.50 

Bottle Water 
Small 600ml 
Bottle Water 
Large 1Litre 
Waterfords 
Ice Blocks  
From $2.00 - 
$3.00 

$2.00 
 
 
$3.50 
$4.00 
 

TUCKSHOP MENU - TERM 3 2025 
Cash or Eftpos is accepted at Tuckshop or order via Qkr! 

Prices effective Term 3 and are subject to change without notice 

 


