

HIGH SCHOOL

TUCKSHOP MENU - TERM 3 2025

Cash or Eftpos is accepted at Tuckshop or order via Qkr! Prices effective Term 3 and are subject to change without notice

BREAKFAST 7.45 – 8.45 AM	
Toasted Cheese Sandwich	\$2.00
Fruit Cup	\$2.50
Ham & Cheese Toastie	\$3.50

HOT FOOD	
Grilled Chicken Burger	\$5.50
Beef Burger	\$5.50
Cheeseburger	\$5.50
Garlic Bread (GF Option Available)	\$2.50
Lasagne	\$5.50
Mini Pie	\$2.50
Sausage Roll	\$4.50
Meat Pie	\$6.00
Potato Top Pie	\$6.00
Jacket Potato (GF)	\$5.00
Chicken Burger Meatball Sub	\$5.50
Mini Dim Sims	\$5.00
TOASTED SANDWICHES (Some GF options available)	
Ham and Cheese	\$3.50
Cheese and Tomato	\$3.50
Ham, Cheese, Tomato	\$4.50
Chicken and Cheese	\$4.50
Ham and Cheese Croissant	\$4.50
Ham and Cheese Bagel (GF Option Available)	\$4.00

VEGETARIAN & GLUTEN FREE (Qkr order only)			
Vege Burger (V)	\$5.50		
Vege Fried Rice (V)	\$4.00		
Vegetable Lasagne (V)	\$5.50		
Gluten Free Sausage Roll	\$6.00		
Gluten Free Pie	\$6.50		
Gluten Free Vegan Sausage Roll	\$6.00		

COLD FOOD	
SANDWICHES	
Cheese and Salad (V)	\$4.50
Ham, Cheese, Tomato	\$4.50
Cold Meat and Salad	\$5.00
Chicken, Lettuce and Mayo	\$4.50
Egg and Lettuce	\$4.50
Cheese and Salad Wrap	\$4.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	\$5.00
Chicken Tender Wrap	\$5.50
SALAD BOX	\$6.00
Cold Meat, egg and Salad	\$5.50
Cold meat and Salad	\$5.00
Cheese and Salad	
SNACKS	
Muffin of the Day	\$3.00
Cheese & Biscuits	\$2.00
Fruit Cup	\$2.50
Yoghurt Cup & Muesli	\$4.50
Jelly & Custard Cup	\$2.50
Chips	\$2.00
Chocolate Mousse	\$2.50
Cookies	\$2.50

DAILY SPECIALS ALL \$6 ROTATING EVERY 4 WEEKS (Subject to change at any time)

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDA	Υ
Pizza	Burrito			Turkis	h
Wk. 1 BBQ Chicken Wk. 2 Pepperoni Wk. 3 Hawaiian Wk. 4 Meat lovers	Mexican Beef Butter Chicken Roast Veg & Beans Beef Rogan Josh	Sweet & Sour Chicken San Choy Bow Chicken Pesto Pasta Massaman Beef Curry	Bacon Mac & Cheese Beef & Veg Stew Spaghetti Carbonara Cottage Pie	Ham, Ch Mediter	eef & Cheese neese, Pineapple ranean ork/Apple
DRINKS					
Flavoured Milk – 300ml Chocolate, Strawberry	\$3.00	Impressed Juice Orange, Tropical Apple, Green Supreme	Sı	ottle Water mall 600ml ottle Water	\$2.00
Flavoured Milk – 500ml Chocolate, Strawberry, Coffee, Ice Break, Mocha Vitasoy Chocolate/Double E. 330ml	\$4.50 spresso	Juice Poppers Orange, Apple, Apple & Blackcurrant	\$2.50 W lc Fr	arge 1Litre Vaterfords See Blocks From \$2.00 -	\$3.50 \$4.00